3/14/2019

The Aeart of Aml'ni

m)ginellns Park

Pinellas-park.com Mail - Fwd: Chief SupplyfiLydia's Uniforms: Quete #11513

Martin Turner <mturner@pinellas-park.com>

Fwd: Chief Supply/Lydia's Uniforms: Quote #11513

Mathew Hevel <mhevel@pinelias-park.com>
To: Marty Turner <MTurner@pinellas-park.com>

Sent from my iPhone

Begin ferwarded message:

https:/imail.google.com/mailiui0?ik=1C06aaea80&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f% 3A1627923259603566595&simpl=msg-f%3A16279232596. ..

From: "Daniel Hunter (dhunter@lawsupply.com)” <system@sent-via.netsuite.com>
Date: March 13, 2019 at 2:56:11 PM EDT

To: mhevel@pinellas-park.com
Subject: Chief Supply/Lydia's Uniforms: Quote #11513
Reply-To: Daniel Hunter <transactions.4827784.3452785_msg_2711081.ec704dac8c@
transactions.na2.netsuite.com>

{Quoted text hidden)

Item

PTA-DELTA4-
HC-R2S-PADS-
TG-FL

PTA-FAV-AWS-
CARR-FST-DOR

PTA-FAV-HW74-
3A-DOR

PTA-CLR-HW68-
3A-FL

PTA-NAV-THR-
HW68-3A-FL

PTA-BCP-
HW68-3A-FL

PTA-GRN-
HWG68-3A-FL

PTA-TPL-M4
PTA-LT-5SET

Customer Notes:

Thank you for your

business.

Qty

22

22
22
22
22
22

22

22
22

Units

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA
EA

Description

*FL ONLY* Delta 4™ HC (High-Cut) w/
R2S(RATCHET RETENTION SUSPENSION
SYSTEM), and Pads in Tactical Green.

*FL ONLY* Fast Attack Tactical Platform Advanced
Webless System with FirstSpear Tubes Closure.

*FL ONLY* Fast Attack Ballistics Hardwire 74 Level
3A, Vest Armor Panels

*FL Only* Collar, Hardwire 68 Level 1lIA
*FL Only* Throat Protection, Hardwire 68
*FL Only* Upper Arm Protection, Hardwire 68

*FL Only* Groin Protection, Hardwire 68

Triple M4 Magazine Carry Set
Five Pouch Set

Subtotal
Discount Total
Tax Total (%)
Shipping Cost

Total

Wed, Mar 13, 2019 at 4:23 PM

Rate Amount

$329.82 $7,256.04

$384.04 $8,448.88
$948.80 $20,873.60
$121.99 $2,683.78
$81.33 $1,789.26
$271.08 $5,963.76

$142.31

$13.55
$70.02

$3,130.82
$298.10

$51,984.68

$0.00
$0.00

$51,984.68

$1,540.44

1.2



4/24/2019 Pinellas-park.com Mail - SWAT - Personal Protective Equipment

1%“:\\ CITY of 3
f@ f’mﬁé{ﬁ;ﬁ%{g Brian Unmisig <bunmisig@pinellas-park.com>

SWAT - Personal Protective Equipment

Gary Moskaluk <GMoskaluk@pinellas-park.com> Wed, Apr 24, 2019 at 1:54 PM
To: Brian Unmisig <bunmisig@pinellas-park.com>

This sole source request is approved for safety reasons. Please attach the sole source memo and this email to your
Purchase Order and we will approve it.

Gary Moskaluk
Purchasing Director
City of Pinellas Park
(727)369-5711

[Quoted text hidden]

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=56808e34b1&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1631718986779651798&simpl=msg-f%3A16317189867... 1/1
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