

Martin Turner <mturner@pinellas-park.com>

Fwd: Chief Supply/Lydia's Uniforms: Quote #11513

Mathew Hevel <mhevel@pinellas-park.com> To: Marty Turner < MTurner@pinellas-park.com> Wed, Mar 13, 2019 at 4:23 PM

Sent from my iPhone

Begin ferwarded message:

From: "Daniel Hunter (dhunter@lawsupply.com)" <system@sent-via.netsuite.com>

Date: March 13, 2019 at 2:56:11 PM EDT

To: mhevel@pinellas-park.com

Subject: Chief Supply/Lydia's Uniforms: Quote #11513

Reply-To: Daniel Hunter <transactions.4827784.3452785_msg_2711081.ec704dac8c@

transactions.na2.netsuite.com>

[Quoted text hidden]

Item	Qty	Units	Description	Rate	Amount
PTA-DELTA4- HC-R2S-PADS- TG-FL	22	EA	*FL ONLY* Delta 4™ HC (High-Cut) w/ R2S(RATCHET RETENTION SUSPENSION SYSTEM), and Pads in Tactical Green.	\$329.82	\$7,256.04
PTA-FAV-AWS- CARR-FST-DOR	22	EA	*FL ONLY* Fast Attack Tactical Platform Advanced Webless System with FirstSpear Tubes Closure.	\$384.04	\$8,448.88
PTA-FAV-HW 7 4- 3A-DOR	22	EA	*FL ONLY* Fast Attack Ballistics Hardwire 74 Level 3A, Vest Armor Panels	\$948.80	\$20,873.60
PTA-CLR-HW68- 3A-FL	22	EA	*FL Only* Collar, Hardwire 68 Level IIIA	\$121.99	\$2,683.78
PTA-NAV-THR- HW68-3A-FL	22	EA	*FL Only* Throat Protection, Hardwire 68	\$81.33	\$1,789.26
PTA-BCP- HW68-3A-FL	22	EA	*FL Only* Upper Arm Protection, Hardwire 68	\$271.08	\$5,963.76
PTA-GRN- HW68-3A-FL	22	EA	*FL Only* Groin Protection, Hardwire 68	\$142.31	\$3,130.82
PTA-TPL-M4	22	EA	Triple M4 Magazine Carry Set	\$13.55	\$298.10
PTA-LT-5SET	22	EA	Five Pouch Set	\$70.02	\$1,540.44
			Subtotal	\$51,984.68	
	Discount Total				
			Tax Total (%)		\$0.00
			Shipping Cost		\$0.00
			Total		\$51,984.68

Customer Notes:

Thank you for your business.



Brian Unmisig <bunmisig@pinellas-park.com>

SWAT - Personal Protective Equipment

Gary Moskaluk < GMoskaluk@pinellas-park.com> To: Brian Unmisig <bunmisig@pinellas-park.com>

Wed, Apr 24, 2019 at 1:54 PM

This sole source request is approved for safety reasons. Please attach the sole source memo and this email to your Purchase Order and we will approve it.

Gary Moskaluk Purchasing Director City of Pinellas Park (727)369-5711

[Quoted text hidden]